This is information on a product in full production.
October 2014 DocID026589 Rev 1 1/10
TS110-8
High surge voltage 1.25 A SCR for circuit breaker
Datasheet - production data
Features
• On-state rms current, 1.25 A
• Repetitive peak off-state voltage, 800 V

(0.082)
DocID026589 Rev 1 9/10
TS110-8 Ordering information
10
4 Ordering information
Figure 21. Ordering information scheme
5 Revision history
Table 8. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty. Delivery mode
TS110-8A1 TS110-8
T0-92 200 mg
2500 Bulk
TS110-8A1-AP TS110-8 2000 Ammopack
TS110-8A2 TS110-8
T0-92 200 mg
2500 Bulk
TS110-8A2-AP TS110-8 2000 Ammopack
TS110-8UF TS110-8 SMBflat-3L 47 mg 5000 Tape and reel 13”
TS - (- )1   10 8 A1 AP
Sensitive SCR series
Current (rms)
1 1.25= A